
1. GANTY LAETICIA B4 H - Ping 2000 Ecaus.
2. NAMUR AURORE B6 N - Malonne

1. BRICO MARINE C2 BBW - Piranha 5 v
2. MULLIER LAURIE C2 H - Snooping 3 v
3. HEINE ANNE C0 N - Philippeville 3 v
4. NAMUR MARIE-LAURE C0 N - Malonne 3 v
5. DUMORTIER CAROLINE C2 BBW - Braine l'Alleud 1 v
6. GOMEZ PEREIRA JESSICA C0 BBW - Arc En Ciel 0 v

1. HAMZI YASMINE C4 BBW - Alpa Sch. Woluwe 4 v
2. ROMAIN ANAIS C6 N - Malonne 3 v
3. VERVOORT LISETTE C6 BBW - Hamme Mille 2 v
4. RUA ALICJA ANNA C4 BBW - Royal 1865 1 v
5. COSTER SINDY C6 H - Dour 0 v

Poule A Poule B
1. BUREAU ELEA 4 v 1. NAESSENS ALICIA 3 v
2. POLET MADELEINE 3 v 2. VANDENDRIESSCHE SHANIA 3 v
3. DUMORTIER FLEURETTE 1 v 3. COSTER LUDIVINE 2 v
4. SANNA ILENA 1 v 4. MESSIKOMMER STEPHANIE 1 v
5. MAGNUSSON INGRID 1 v 5. CRABBE ALINE 1 v

Poule C
1. GOVAERT JOHANNA 2 v
2. COLMANT FLAVIE 2 v
3. MONTILLA HERNANDEZ ESTHER 1 v
4. WARRAND ALICIA 1 v

Classement final
1. BUREAU ELEA D0 H - Luttre
2. NAESSENS ALICIA D2 BBW - Braine l'Alleud
3. GOVAERT JOHANNA D2 BBW - Royal 1865
4. VANDENDRIESSCHE SHANIA D2 H - Don Bosco
5. POLET MADELEINE D2 BBW - La Hulpe-Rix.
6. COLMANT FLAVIE D2 BBW - Logis Auderghem
7. COSTER LUDIVINE D0 H - Dour
8. DUMORTIER FLEURETTE D2 BBW - Braine l'Alleud
9. MONTILLA HERNANDEZ ESTHER D2 BBW - Arc En Ciel

10. WARRAND ALICIA D2 H - R.R. Basecles
11. SANNA ILENA D2 H - R.R. Basecles
12. MESSIKOMMER STEPHANIE D2 BBW - SJ Fleur Bleue
13. CRABBE ALINE D2 BBW - Arc En Ciel
14. MAGNUSSON INGRID D2 BBW - SJ Fleur Bleue
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Poule A Poule D
1. MOROSANU ROXANA - DIANA 4 v 1. WILLEMS BEATRICE 3 v
2. VANHORENBEKE PAULINE 3 v 2. VANLOO MARYON 3 v
3. LELEUX CHLOE 2 v 3. FILIPP ELENA 3 v
4. DE CONINCK JANINE 1 v 4. BLOMME LAURENCE 1 v
5. SEGERS MARISA 0 v 5. SEVILLA LOLA 0 v

Poule B Poule E
1. SIMON-MABILLE OCEANE 3 v 1. DESAIVE OANELLE 3 v
2. VANLOO AMBRE 2 v 2. BISET BERNADETTE 2 v
3. DESMIDT AMELIE 1 v 3. DANNEMARK VERONIQUE 1 v
4. PIRE MARTINE 0 v 4. ELEGEERT DANIELLE 0 v

Poule C Poule F
1. MICHIELS JOELLE 3 v 1. MARNETTE STEFFY 3 v
2. BURY CELIA 2 v 2. VERMEIREN CILIA 2 v
3. FOLIE CLAIRE 1 v 3. EEMBEEK CHRISTAL 1 v
4. REYNAERT IRMA 0 v 4. VOTRON SYLVIE 0 v

Classement final
1. SIMON-MABILLE OCEANE D4 H - Palette De Blicquy
2. MARNETTE STEFFY D4 L - Vervia
3. MOROSANU ROXANA - DIANA D4 L - Ermitage
4. DESAIVE OANELLE D4 L - Donald
5. MICHIELS JOELLE D6 BBW - Hamme Mille
6. WILLEMS BEATRICE D6 BBW - Le Moulin
7. VANLOO MARYON D4 BBW - Limal Wavre
8. VANLOO AMBRE D4 BBW - Limal Wavre
9. BURY CELIA D4 H - R.R. Basecles

10. VERMEIREN CILIA D4 BBW - Braine l'Alleud
11. VANHORENBEKE PAULINE D6 BBW - La Hulpe-Rixensart
12. BISET BERNADETTE D6 H - Snooping
13. FILIPP ELENA D4 H - Bosquet CTT NC
14. DESMIDT AMELIE D6 BBW - Piranha
15. EEMBEEK CHRISTAL D6 H - Luttre
16. LELEUX CHLOE D6 H - R.R. Basecles
17. FOLIE CLAIRE D4 N - Suarlee
18. DANNEMARK VERONIQUE D4 BBW - SJ Fleur Bleue
19. VOTRON SYLVIE D6 BBW - Limal Wavre
20. REYNAERT IRMA D6 BBW - SJ Fleur Bleue
21. DE CONINCK JANINE D6 BBW - Limal Wavre
22. ELEGEERT DANIELLE D6 BBW - Limal Wavre
23. PIRE MARTINE D6 N - Suarlee
24. BLOMME LAURENCE D6 H - Snooping
25. SEVILLA LOLA D6 BBW - Braine l'Alleud
26. SEGERS MARISA D6 BBW - SJ Fleur Bleue

1. RICHARD DORIA NC BBW - Limal Wavre 8 v
2. DANTINNE EMMA NC H - Ping 2000 Ecaus. 6 v
3. RENARD OCEANE NC N - Malonne 6 v
4. ZEGELS ESTHER NC L - Ermitage 6 v
5. SPELEERS LUCIE NC BBW - Individuelle 4 v
6. TEMMERMAN CANDICE NC BBW - Piranha 3 v
7. DANTINNE LILOU NC H - Ping 2000 Ecaus. 2 v
8. DECLOUX CHLOE NC N - Malonne 1 v
9. BUFFET VALENTINE NC N - Malonne 0 v
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